
SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

October-24
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Oct-24 Tuesday

10-Oct-24 Thursday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

10-Oct-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

15-Oct-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

17-Oct-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

22-Oct-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

24-Oct-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

29-Oct-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

29-Oct-24 Tuesday Sapphire Princess Cox & Co 951 26 3 & 4 2670

30-Oct-24 Wednesday Seven Seas Grandeur Cox & Co 735 24 P/S # 1 750

31-Oct-24 Thursday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

November-24
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Nov-24 Friday Zuiderdam Cox & Co 955 26 P/S # 1 2272

3-Nov-24 Sunday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

3-Nov-24 Sunday Celebrity Eclipse Platinum 1040 27 P/S # 1 2850

3-Nov-24 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

5-Nov-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

6-Nov-24 Wednesday Amadea Cox & Co 632 20 Anch 624

7-Nov-24 Thursday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

7-Nov-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

8-Nov-24 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

9-Nov-24 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

9-Nov-24 Saturday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

10-Nov-24 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

10-Nov-24 Sunday Disney Magic Platinum 984 25 3 & 4 2713

11-Nov-24 Monday Aurora Cox & Co 885 26 P/S # 1 1950

12-Nov-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

12-Nov-24 Tuesday Eurodam Cox & Co 936 27 3 & 4 2,104

13-Nov-24 Wednesday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 1 930

13-Nov-24 Wednesday MS Nautica Cox & Co 592 20 3 & 4 830

13-Nov-24 Wednesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

15-Nov-24 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 P/S # 1 2435

16-Nov-24 Saturday Crystal Serenity Cox & Co 820 25 3 & 4 1070

16-Nov-24 Saturday MS Insignia Cox & Co 592 20 P/S # 2 824

16-Nov-24 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

16-Nov-24 Saturday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

16-Nov-24 Saturday Villa Vie Odyssey Platinum 642 18 Anch 929



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

17-Nov-24 Sunday Explora 2 Cox & Co 813 13 P/S # 1 100

17-Nov-24 Sunday Villa Vie Odyssey Platinum 642 18 3 & 4 929

17-Nov-24 Sunday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

17-Nov-24 Sunday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

19-Nov-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

19-Nov-24 Tuesday Crystal Serenity Cox & Co 820 25 3 & 4 1070

20-Nov-24 Wednesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6510

21-Nov-24 Thursday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

21-Nov-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

21-Nov-24 Thursday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 P/S # 2 293

22-Nov-24 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

22-Nov-24 Friday Spirit of Discovery Platinum 774 26 3 & 4 999

23-Nov-24 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

23-Nov-24 Saturday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

23-Nov-24 Saturday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

24-Nov-24 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

24-Nov-24 Sunday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

24-Nov-24 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 3 & 4 604

25-Nov-24 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

25-Nov-24 Monday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

26-Nov-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

27-Nov-24 Wednesday Sirena Cox & Co 592 20 P/S # 2 684

27-Nov-24 Wednesday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1912

27-Nov-24 Wednesday Azamara Journey Platinum 594 19 3 & 4 694

27-Nov-24 Wednesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

28-Nov-24 Thursday Zuiderdam Cox & Co 955 26 P/S # 1 2272

28-Nov-24 Thursday AIDAluna Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

28-Nov-24 Thursday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

28-Nov-24 Thursday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

28-Nov-24 Thursday Queen Mary 2 Cox & Co 1132 32 Anch 3090

29-Nov-24 Friday Carnival Venezia Cox & Co 1061 28 P/S # 1 4208

29-Nov-24 Friday MS Hamburg Cox & Co 473 18 3 & 4 423

30-Nov-24 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

30-Nov-24 Saturday Sea Cloud Spirit David Tours 453 18.5 Anch 136

December-24
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Dec-24 Sunday Enchanted Princess Cox & Co 1080 28 P/S # 1 3660

1-Dec-24 Sunday Seven Seas Grandeur Cox & Co 735 24 P/S # 2 750

1-Dec-24 Sunday MS Marina Cox & Co 785 26 3 & 4 1250

2-Dec-24 Monday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

2-Dec-24 Monday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

3-Dec-24 Tuesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

3-Dec-24 Tuesday Eurodam Cox & Co 936 27 3 & 4 2,104

3-Dec-24 Tuesday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

3-Dec-24 Tuesday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

4-Dec-24 Wednesday Azamara Onward Platinum 594 19 P/S # 1 694

5-Dec-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

6-Dec-24 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

6-Dec-24 Friday AIDAbella Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

6-Dec-24 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

6-Dec-24 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

7-Dec-24 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

8-Dec-24 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

8-Dec-24 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

9-Dec-24 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 P/S # 2

9-Dec-24 Monday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830

9-Dec-24 Monday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

10-Dec-24 Tuesday Silver Shadow Cox & Co 610 20 P/S # 2 382

10-Dec-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 3 & 4 1900

10-Dec-24 Tuesday Explorer of the Seas Platinum 1020 27 P/S # 1 4029

10-Dec-24 Tuesday MS Insignia Cox & Co 592 20 5 824

10-Dec-24 Tuesday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

11-Dec-24 Wednesday Freedom of the Seas Platinum 1112 28 P/S # 1 4515

11-Dec-24 Wednesday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 P/S # 2 604

11-Dec-24 Wednesday Enchanted Princess Cox & Co 1080 28 3 & 4 3660

12-Dec-24 Thursday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 P/S # 1 2770

12-Dec-24 Thursday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

13-Dec-24 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 3 & 4 2435

13-Dec-24 Friday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

13-Dec-24 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

13-Dec-24 Friday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

14-Dec-24 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

14-Dec-24 Saturday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

15-Dec-24 Sunday Explora 2 Cox & Co 813 26 P/S # 1 922

15-Dec-24 Sunday MS Insignia Cox & Co 592 20 P/S # 2 824

15-Dec-24 Sunday Sirena Cox & Co 592 20 3 & 4 684

15-Dec-24 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

17-Dec-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 3 & 4 1900

17-Dec-24 Tuesday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

17-Dec-24 Tuesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

18-Dec-24 Wednesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

18-Dec-24 Wednesday MS Nautica Cox & Co 592 20 5 830



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

18-Dec-24 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770

18-Dec-24 Wednesday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 P/S # 2 623

18-Dec-24 Wednesday Sea Cloud Spirit David Tours 453 18.5 Anch 136

19-Dec-24 Thursday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

19-Dec-24 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

20-Dec-24 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 3 & 4 3221

20-Dec-24 Friday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 From previous day. Dep 1800 hrs

20-Dec-24 Friday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 2 930

20-Dec-24 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

20-Dec-24 Friday Europa Platinum 651 20 Anch 408

22-Dec-24 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1912

22-Dec-24 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 Anch 604

22-Dec-24 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

22-Dec-24 Sunday Sea Cloud Spirit David Tours 453 18.5 Anch 136

22-Dec-24 Sunday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

23-Dec-24 Monday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

23-Dec-24 Monday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 P/S # 2 623

23-Dec-24 Monday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 3 & 4 1250

23-Dec-24 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 5

23-Dec-24 Monday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

24-Dec-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 P/S # 1 1900

24-Dec-24 Tuesday Costa Fascinosa Cox & Co 951 26 3 & 4 3780

24-Dec-24 Tuesday Spirit of Adventure Platinum 774 26 P/S # 2 999

24-Dec-24 Tuesday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch

24-Dec-24 Tuesday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

25-Dec-24 Wednesday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

25-Dec-24 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770

26-Dec-24 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

26-Dec-24 Thursday Volendam Cox & Co 781 27 3 & 4 1432

27-Dec-24 Friday Norwegian Prima Cox & Co 964 29 P/S # 1 3221

27-Dec-24 Friday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

27-Dec-24 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

27-Dec-24 Friday Sea Cloud Spirit David Tours 453 18.5 Anch/PS # 2 136

28-Dec-24 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

28-Dec-24 Saturday Marella Explorer 2 Platinum 806 26 3 & 4 1814

28-Dec-24 Saturday Queen Mary 2 Cox & Co 1132 32 Anch 3090

28-Dec-24 Saturday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

29-Dec-24 Sunday Azamara Journey Platinum 594 19 3 & 4 694

29-Dec-24 Sunday Explora 1 Cox & Co 813 26 P/S # 1 922

29-Dec-24 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

30-Dec-24 Monday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

31-Dec-24 Tuesday Celebrity Summit Platinum 964 26 3 & 4 1900

31-Dec-24 Tuesday MS Insignia Cox & Co 592 20 P/S # 2 824

31-Dec-24 Tuesday Explorer of the Seas Platinum 1020 27 P/S # 1 4029

January-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Jan-25 Wednesday Costa Fortuna Cox & Co 893 27 3 & 4 3470

1-Jan-25 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 P/S # 1 2770

1-Jan-25 Wednesday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 P/S # 2 148

2-Jan-25 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

2-Jan-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

3-Jan-25 Friday MS Sirena Cox & Co 592 20 P/S # 2 684

3-Jan-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

3-Jan-25 Friday AIDAbella Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

3-Jan-25 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

3-Jan-25 Friday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

4-Jan-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

4-Jan-25 Saturday AIDAmar Cox & Co 830 23 3 & 4 2686

5-Jan-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

5-Jan-25 Sunday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

5-Jan-25 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch

5-Jan-25 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 Anch 604

5-Jan-25 Sunday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

6-Jan-25 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 P/S # 2

6-Jan-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

6-Jan-25 Monday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

6-Jan-25 Monday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

7-Jan-25 Tuesday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

7-Jan-25 Tuesday Costa Fascinosa Cox & Co 951 26 3 & 4 3780

7-Jan-25 Tuesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

7-Jan-25 Tuesday Wind Surf Cox & Co 617 16.5 Anch 310

8-Jan-25 Wednesday Norwegian Pearl Cox & Co 965 27 P/S # 1 2394

9-Jan-25 Thursday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

9-Jan-25 Thursday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

10-Jan-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

10-Jan-25 Friday AIDAluna Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

10-Jan-25 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

11-Jan-25 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

11-Jan-25 Saturday Norwegian Jade Cox & Co 965 27 3 & 4 2402

12-Jan-25 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

13-Jan-25 Monday Volendam Cox & Co 781 27 P/S # 1 1432

13-Jan-25 Monday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

13-Jan-25 Monday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

14-Jan-25 Tuesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

14-Jan-25 Tuesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

14-Jan-25 Tuesday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

15-Jan-25 Wednesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

15-Jan-25 Wednesday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

16-Jan-25 Thursday Borealis Platinum 780 27 3 & 4 1404

16-Jan-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

17-Jan-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 3 & 4 3221

17-Jan-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

17-Jan-25 Friday Seven Seas Navigator Cox & Co 560 24 P/S # 2 490

17-Jan-25 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

17-Jan-25 Friday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

18-Jan-25 Saturday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770

18-Jan-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

18-Jan-25 Saturday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

19-Jan-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

19-Jan-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

19-Jan-25 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 P/S # 2 604

19-Jan-25 Sunday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

19-Jan-25 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

20-Jan-25 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 P/S # 2

20-Jan-25 Monday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1830

20-Jan-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

21-Jan-25 Tuesday Aurora Cox & Co 885 26 3 & 4 1950

21-Jan-25 Tuesday Odyssey of the Seas Platinum 1142 29 P/S # 1 4905

21-Jan-25 Tuesday Wind Surf Cox & Co 617 16.5 Anch 310

21-Jan-25 Tuesday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

21-Jan-25 Tuesday Sirena Cox & Co 593 19 Anch 826

22-Jan-25 Wednesday Explorer of the Seas Platinum 1020 27 P/S # 1 4029

22-Jan-25 Wednesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 P/S # 2 448

23-Jan-25 Thursday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

23-Jan-25 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

23-Jan-25 Thursday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 Anch 184

24-Jan-25 Friday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 3 & 4 623

24-Jan-25 Friday Enchanted Princess Cox & Co 1080 28 P/S # 1 3660

24-Jan-25 Friday Queen Mary 2 Cox & Co 1132 32 Anch 3090

24-Jan-25 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

24-Jan-25 Friday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

25-Jan-25 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

25-Jan-25 Saturday Marella Explorer 2 Platinum 806 26 3 & 4 1814



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

25-Jan-25 Saturday Club Med 2 Cox & Co 636 17 Anch 386

25-Jan-25 Saturday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

26-Jan-25 Sunday MS Sirena Cox & Co 592 20 3 & 4 684

26-Jan-25 Sunday Celebrity Eclipse Platinum 1040 27 P/S # 1 2850

26-Jan-25 Sunday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

26-Jan-25 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

27-Jan-25 Monday Majestic Princess Cox & Co 1082 28 P/S # 1 3560

28-Jan-25 Tuesday Iona Cox & Co 1128 29 P/S # 1 6509

28-Jan-25 Tuesday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

29-Jan-25 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 P/S # 1 2770

29-Jan-25 Wednesday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

30-Jan-25 Thursday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

30-Jan-25 Thursday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 2 930

30-Jan-25 Thursday Explora 2 Cox & Co 813 13 3 & 4 100

30-Jan-25 Thursday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 V/Fort 184

31-Jan-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

31-Jan-25 Friday AIDAbella Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

31-Jan-25 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

February-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Feb-25 Saturday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

1-Feb-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

2-Feb-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

2-Feb-25 Sunday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 2 930

2-Feb-25 Sunday Mein Schiff 3 Platinum 962 26 3 & 4 2506

2-Feb-25 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch

3-Feb-25 Monday Odyssey of the Seas Platinum 1142 29 P/S # 1 4905

3-Feb-25 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 5

3-Feb-25 Monday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

3-Feb-25 Monday Seven Seas Navigator Cox & Co 560 24 P/S # 2 490

4-Feb-25 Tuesday Costa Fascinosa Cox & Co 951 26 P/S # 1 3780

5-Feb-25 Wednesday Sea Cloud Spirit David Tours 453 18.5 Anch 136

6-Feb-25 Thursday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 P/S # 1 623

7-Feb-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

7-Feb-25 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 3 & 4 2435

7-Feb-25 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

7-Feb-25 Friday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

7-Feb-25 Friday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

7-Feb-25 Friday Le Champlain Cox & Co 420 15 V/Fort 184

7-Feb-25 Friday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

8-Feb-25 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

8-Feb-25 Saturday Club Med 2 Cox & Co 636 17 Anch 386

9-Feb-25 Sunday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

9-Feb-25 Sunday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 P/S # 2 623

9-Feb-25 Sunday Majestic Princess Cox & Co 1082 28 P/S # 1 3560

9-Feb-25 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

10-Feb-25 Monday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1830

10-Feb-25 Monday Norwegian Pearl Cox & Co 965 27 P/S # 1 2394

10-Feb-25 Monday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

10-Feb-25 Monday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

11-Feb-25 Tuesday Wind Surf Cox & Co 617 16.5 Anch 310

12-Feb-25 Wednesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

12-Feb-25 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770

12-Feb-25 Wednesday Zaandam Cox & Co 781 26 P/S # 2 1432

13-Feb-25 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

13-Feb-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

13-Feb-25 Thursday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

14-Feb-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

14-Feb-25 Friday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

14-Feb-25 Friday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

15-Feb-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

15-Feb-25 Saturday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 3 & 4 1250

15-Feb-25 Saturday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

16-Feb-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

16-Feb-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

16-Feb-25 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 P/S # 2 604

16-Feb-25 Sunday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

16-Feb-25 Sunday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 Anch 148

16-Feb-25 Sunday Club Med 2 Cox & Co 636 17 Anch 386

16-Feb-25 Sunday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

17-Feb-25 Monday Wind Spirit Cox & Co 440 13 3 & 4

17-Feb-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

17-Feb-25 Monday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

17-Feb-25 Monday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

18-Feb-25 Tuesday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

19-Feb-25 Wednesday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 1 930

19-Feb-25 Wednesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

21-Feb-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

21-Feb-25 Friday AIDAluna Cox & Co 827 24 3 & 4 2500

21-Feb-25 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

21-Feb-25 Friday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

21-Feb-25 Friday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

22-Feb-25 Saturday Marella Explorer 2 Platinum 806 26 3 & 4 1814

22-Feb-25 Saturday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 P/S # 1 3400

23-Feb-25 Sunday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 3 & 4 1250

23-Feb-25 Sunday Celebrity Eclipse Platinum 1040 27 P/S # 1 2850

23-Feb-25 Sunday Freewinds Cox & Co 440 18 P/S # 2 540

23-Feb-25 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

24-Feb-25 Monday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 P/S # 1 448

25-Feb-25 Tuesday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

25-Feb-25 Tuesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

25-Feb-25 Tuesday Wind Surf Cox & Co 617 16.5 Anch 310

26-Feb-25 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 P/S # 1 2770

26-Feb-25 Wednesday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

28-Feb-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 3 & 4 3221

28-Feb-25 Friday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 P/S # 2 930

28-Feb-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

28-Feb-25 Friday AIDAbella Cox & Co 827 24 Anch 2500

28-Feb-25 Friday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

March-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Mar-25 Saturday Norwegian Escape Cox & Co 1069 29 Anch 4266

1-Mar-25 Saturday Explora 2 Cox & Co 813 13 3 & 4 100

1-Mar-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

2-Mar-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1

2-Mar-25 Sunday Seabourn Ovation Cox & Co 691 22 P/S # 2 604

2-Mar-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

3-Mar-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

4-Mar-25 Tuesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 P/S # 1 2770

4-Mar-25 Tuesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

5-Mar-25 Wednesday Freedom of the Seas Platinum 1112 28 P/S # 1 4515

5-Mar-25 Wednesday AIDAperla Cox & Co 984 27 3 & 4 3400

5-Mar-25 Wednesday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

6-Mar-25 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

6-Mar-25 Thursday Eurodam Cox & Co 936 27 3 & 4 2,104

7-Mar-25 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 P/S # 1 2435

7-Mar-25 Friday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

7-Mar-25 Friday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

8-Mar-25 Saturday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830

8-Mar-25 Saturday Marella Explorer 2 Platinum 806 26 3 & 4 1814

9-Mar-25 Sunday Royal Clipper Cox & Co 439 19 Anch 227

10-Mar-25 Monday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

10-Mar-25 Monday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

11-Mar-25 Tuesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

12-Mar-25 Wednesday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770

12-Mar-25 Wednesday Ventura Cox & Co 956 26 P/S # 1 3192

13-Mar-25 Thursday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 3 & 4 1250

13-Mar-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

14-Mar-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 3 & 4 3221

14-Mar-25 Friday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

15-Mar-25 Saturday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 Overnight alongside. Dep 1800 hrs

16-Mar-25 Sunday Arvia Cox & Co 1130 29 P/S # 1 6509

16-Mar-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 3 & 4 1912

17-Mar-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

17-Mar-25 Monday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

18-Mar-25 Tuesday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

18-Mar-25 Tuesday Costa Fascinosa Cox & Co 951 26 P/S # 1 3780

18-Mar-25 Tuesday Wind Surf Cox & Co 617 16.5 Anch 310

18-Mar-25 Tuesday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

19-Mar-25 Wednesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

20-Mar-25 Thursday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 P/S # 1 623

20-Mar-25 Thursday Queen Mary 2 Cox & Co 1132 32 Anch 3090

20-Mar-25 Thursday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

20-Mar-25 Thursday Sea Cloud 11 David Tours 347 18 Anch 96

21-Mar-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

21-Mar-25 Friday The World Platinum 643 23 P/S # 2 200

22-Mar-25 Saturday Ilma Cox & Co 787 20 Anch 448

22-Mar-25 Saturday The World Platinum 643 23 P/S # 2 200

23-Mar-25 Sunday Britannia Cox & Co 1083 27 P/S # 1 4324

23-Mar-25 Sunday Silver Moon Cox & Co 698 22 3 & 4 623

23-Mar-25 Sunday Azamara Journey Platinum 594 19 P/S # 2 694

23-Mar-25 Sunday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

23-Mar-25 Sunday Sea Cloud David Tours 359 17 Anch 64

25-Mar-25 Tuesday Silver Ray Cox & Co 801 22 P/S # 1 728

25-Mar-25 Tuesday Viking Sea Platinum 745 21 3 & 4 930

25-Mar-25 Tuesday Le Bellot Cox & Co 431 15 Anch 184

25-Mar-25 Tuesday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

26-Mar-25 Wednesday Explorer of the Seas Platinum 1020 27 P/S # 1 4029

26-Mar-25 Wednesday SeaDream 1 Cox & Co 355 24 Anch 112

27-Mar-25 Thursday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

27-Mar-25 Thursday Eurodam Cox & Co 936 27 3 & 4 2,104

27-Mar-25 Thursday AIDAbella Cox & Co 827 24 Anch 2500

28-Mar-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

28-Mar-25 Friday Resilient Lady Platinum 909 27 3 & 4 2770



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

29-Mar-25 Saturday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830

29-Mar-25 Saturday Evrima Cox & Co 623 21 Anch 293

30-Mar-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1912

30-Mar-25 Sunday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 Anch 208

31-Mar-25 Monday Star Pride Cox & Co 522 17 3 & 4 208

31-Mar-25 Monday MSC Virtuosa Cox & Co 1087 28 P/S # 1 6334

April-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Apr-25 Tuesday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

3-Apr-25 Thursday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 P/S # 1 1250

4-Apr-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

4-Apr-25 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 3 & 4 2435

4-Apr-25 Friday AIDAluna Cox & Co 827 24 Anch 2500

4-Apr-25 Friday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

6-Apr-25 Sunday Emerald Sakara Cox & Co 361 18 Anch 100

8-Apr-25 Tuesday National Geographic Orion Platinum 337 13 P/S # 1 140

10-Apr-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 3 & 4 2435

11-Apr-25 Friday Norwegian Viva Cox & Co 962 29 P/S # 1 3221

11-Apr-25 Friday Mein Schiff 2 Platinum 1034 27 P/S # 1 3132

12-Apr-25 Saturday MS Vista Cox & Co 807 25 P/S # 1 1250

12-Apr-25 Saturday Island Sky Cox & Co 297 14 Anch 118

13-Apr-25 Sunday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1912

14-Apr-25 Monday Enchanted Princess Cox & Co 1080 28 P/S # 1 3660

15-Apr-25 Tuesday Explorer of the Seas Platinum 1020 27 P/S # 1 4029

18-Apr-25 Friday Marella Voyager Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1912

19-Apr-25 Saturday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830

20-Apr-25 Sunday Marella Explorer Platinum 852 25 P/S # 1 1924

21-Apr-25 Monday Marella Discovery Platinum 866 26 P/S # 1 1830

22-Apr-25 Tuesday Celebrity Beyond Platinum 1073 27 P/S # 1 3260

30-Apr-25 Wednesday

May-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-May-25 Thursday

2-May-25 Friday Vision of the Seas Platinum 915 26 P/S # 1 2435

30-May-25 Friday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

June-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Jun-25 Sunday

26-Jun-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

July-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity



SAINT LUCIA AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

Please note that the schedule is under continuous review. 

All dates and vessel berth allocations are subject to change.

Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Jul-25 Tuesday Seven Seas Mariner Cox & Co 709 21 P/S # 1 700

24-Jul-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

August-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Aug-25 Friday

21-Aug-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

September-25
Date Day Name of Vessel Agent Length Draft Berth Capacity

1-Sep-25 Monday

7-Sep-25 Sunday Celebrity Reflection Platinum 1047 28 P/S # 1 3609

13-Sep-25 Saturday Norwegian Escape Cox & Co 1069 29 P/S # 1 4266

16-Sep-25 Tuesday Celebrity Reflection Platinum 1047 28 P/S # 1 3609

18-Sep-25 Thursday Rhapsody of the Seas Platinum 919 25 P/S # 1 2435

24-Sep-25 Wednesday Celebrity Reflection Platinum 1047 28 P/S # 1 3609
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